
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00187

10/09/
2020

AND Defendant
JAMES, RANDELL C. vs. 
MONTGOMERY, ROYCE 
DAVID

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01462

10/09/
2020

ANDERSON, CODY 
EDWARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ANDERSON, CODY EDWARD

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01463

10/09/
2020

BACHMAN, AMY 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BACHMAN, AMY MARIE

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00483

10/09/
2020

BACKUS, TED 
ALFRED Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BACKUS, TED ALFRED

FAIL TO REGISTER AS 
SEX OFFENDER (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01450

10/09/
2020

BAGSHAW, SCARLET 
NICOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BAGSHAW, SCARLET 
NICOLE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00187

10/09/
2020

BANKS, ELAINE 
MARIE Person 2

SHAW, WILLIAM SCOTT JR 
and BANKS, ELAINE MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00481

10/09/
2020

BEASLEY, LARISSA 
DALE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BEASLEY, LARISSA DALE

DUI (OHP/SHF) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00127

10/09/
2020

CABLE, BENNETT 
W Defendant

CABLE, GEORGIA KAYLEE 
vs. CABLE, BENNETT W

ANNULMENT OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00127

10/09/
2020

CABLE, GEORGIA 
KAYLEE Plaintiff

CABLE, GEORGIA KAYLEE 
vs. CABLE, BENNETT W

ANNULMENT OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01451

10/09/
2020

CREAMER, AMANDA 
L Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CREAMER, AMANDA L

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00188

10/09/
2020

DUNN, JESSICAH 
RENEE Person 2

STATEN, DUSTAN LEE and 
DUNN, JESSICAH RENEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00189

10/09/
2020

ECCLES, STEPHANIE 
TAYLOR Person 2

VANCUREN, DYLAN TROY 
and ECCLES, STEPHANIE 
TAYLOR

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01452

10/09/
2020

ECHOLS, TYLER 
MITCHELL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ECHOLS, TYLER MITCHELL

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01453

10/09/
2020

GINEA-HERNANDEZ, 
ERIK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GINEA-HERNANDEZ, ERIK

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01454

10/09/
2020

GINEA-HERNANDEZ, 
ERIK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GINEA-HERNANDEZ, ERIK

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001454
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001454
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001453
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001452
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001452
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000189
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000127
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000127
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000127
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000127
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000481
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000481
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000187
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000187
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001450
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001450
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001462
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000187
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00424

10/09/
2020

HALL, DAVID 
CHRISTIAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HALL, DAVID CHRISTIAN

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00800

10/09/
2020

HENDERSON, JAMES 
ROBERT Defendant

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT
UNION vs. HENDERSON, 
JAMES ROBERT

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00187

10/09/
2020

HUSBAND AND 
WIFE Defendant

JAMES, RANDELL C. vs. 
MONTGOMERY, ROYCE 
DAVID

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00187

10/09/
2020

JAMES, RANDELL 
C. Plaintiff

JAMES, RANDELL C. vs. 
MONTGOMERY, ROYCE 
DAVID

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00095

10/09/
2020

JOHNSON, KYLE 
EUGENE Defendant

ROWTON, SUSANNAH 
LOVINE vs. JOHNSON, 
KYLE EUGENE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01464

10/09/
2020

KINNEY, SHAIN 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KINNEY, SHAIN MICHAEL

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01465

10/09/
2020

KINNEY, SHAIN 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KINNEY, SHAIN MICHAEL

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00480

10/09/
2020

LARGENT, BRENDA 
LOUISE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LARGENT, BRENDA 
LOUISE

CHILD NEGLECT AFC

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00486

10/09/
2020

LONG, CHELSEA 
LANE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LONG, CHELSEA LANE

CHILD ABUSE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01455

10/09/
2020

MILLER, DWIGHT 
EARL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MILLER, DWIGHT EARL

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00187

10/09/
2020

MONTGOMERY, 
COLETTE Defendant

JAMES, RANDELL C. vs. 
MONTGOMERY, ROYCE 
DAVID

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00187

10/09/
2020

MONTGOMERY, ROYCE 
DAVID Defendant

JAMES, RANDELL C. vs. 
MONTGOMERY, ROYCE 
DAVID

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01466

10/09/
2020

MOORE, KALEB 
DANIEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MOORE, KALEB DANIEL

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00482

10/09/
2020

MULLIN, COURTNEY 
LYN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MULLIN, COURTNEY LYN

DUI (OHP/SHF) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00425

10/09/
2020

NELSON, JARA CHRISTINE
722632 Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NELSON, JARA 
CHRISTINE 722632

DIRECT OR INDIRECT 
CONTEMPT OF COURT 
(MISD)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000425
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000425
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000482
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000482
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001466
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001466
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000187
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000187
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000187
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000187
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001455
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001455
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000486
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000486
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000480
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000480
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001465
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001465
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001464
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001464
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000095
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000095
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000187
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000187
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000187
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000187
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000800
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000800
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000424
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000424
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01467

10/09/2
020

NUSS, NATHAN 
PATRICK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. NUSS, NATHAN 
PATRICK

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01456

10/09/2
020

NUTTLE, JAMES 
EDWARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. NUTTLE, JAMES 
EDWARD JR

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST 
OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01457

10/09/2
020

PAPPAN, DANIEL 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PAPPAN, DANIEL 
ALLEN

MINOR IN POSS. OF 3.2 
BEER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01458

10/09/2
020

PAPPAN, DANIEL 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PAPPAN, DANIEL 
ALLEN

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 
37 537

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01459

10/09/2
020

ROGERS, PAUL 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROGERS, PAUL RAY

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00484

10/09/2
020

ROUSE, LAURA 
GRACE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROUSE, LAURA 
GRACE

2/MORE BOGUS CHECKS 
TOGETHER OVER FELONY 
LIMIT $500 (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00095

10/09/2
020

ROWTON, SUSANNAH 
LOVINE Plaintiff

ROWTON, SUSANNAH 
LOVINE vs. JOHNSON, 
KYLE EUGENE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00423

10/09/2
020

ROY, STEVEN Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROY, STEVEN SR

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00187

10/09/2
020

SHAW, WILLIAM 
SCOTT Person 1

SHAW, WILLIAM SCOTT
JR and BANKS, ELAINE 
MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01460

10/09/2
020

SMIDT, CALEB C Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SMIDT, CALEB C

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00128

10/09/2
020

SMITH, JESSICA Plaintiff
SMITH, JESSICA vs. 
SMITH, MARC RYAN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00128

10/09/2
020

SMITH, MARC 
RYAN Defendant

SMITH, JESSICA vs. 
SMITH, MARC RYAN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00188

10/09/2
020

STATEN, DUSTAN 
LEE Person 1

STATEN, DUSTAN LEE 
and DUNN, JESSICAH 
RENEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00096

10/09/2
020

TAYLOR, CHARLES 
HARVEY ROBERT Defendant

TAYLOR, SARAH LYNN 
vs. TAYLOR, CHARLES 
HARVEY ROBERT

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00096

10/09/2
020

TAYLOR, SARAH 
LYNN Plaintiff

TAYLOR, SARAH LYNN 
vs. TAYLOR, CHARLES 
HARVEY ROBERT

PROTECTIVE ORDER

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000096
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000096
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000096
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000096
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000188
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000188
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000128
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000128
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000128
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000128
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001460
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001460
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000187
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000423
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000423
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000095
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000095
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000484
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000484
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001459
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001459
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001458
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001458
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001457
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001456
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001456
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00800

10/09/2
020

TINKER FEDERAL 
CREDIT UNION Plaintiff

TINKER FEDERAL 
CREDIT UNION vs. 
HENDERSON, JAMES 
ROBERT

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00485

10/09/2
020

TRAMMEL, JUSTIN 
RAY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
TRAMMEL, JUSTIN RAY

ASSAULT W/DANGEROUS 
WEAPON AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01468

10/09/2
020

URESTI, 
FELIPE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
URESTI, FELIPE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00189

10/09/2
020

VANCUREN, DYLAN 
TROY Person 1

VANCUREN, DYLAN 
TROY and ECCLES, 
STEPHANIE TAYLOR

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00426

10/09/2
020

WHITE, FLOYD 
R Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WHITE, FLOYD R

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH 
BY BOGUS CHECK/FALSE 
PRETENSES (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01461

10/09/2
020

WICKHAM, DEREK 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WICKHAM, DEREK 
SCOTT

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001461
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001461
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000426
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000426
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000189
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001468
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000485
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000485
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000800
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000800
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

