Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00187	10/09/ 2020	AND Defendant	JAMES, RANDELL C. vs. MONTGOMERY, ROYCE DAVID	FORECLOSURE
Kay	TR-2020-	10/09/	ANDERSON, CODY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	01462	2020	EDWARD Defendant	ANDERSON, CODY EDWARD	
Kay	TR-2020-	10/09/	BACHMAN, AMY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	01463	2020	MARIE Defendant	BACHMAN, AMY MARIE	
Kay	CF-2020-	10/09/	BACKUS, TED	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	FAIL TO REGISTER AS
(Newkirk)	00483	2020	ALFRED Defendant	BACKUS, TED ALFRED	SEX OFFENDER (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01450	10/09/ 2020	BAGSHAW, SCARLET NICOLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BAGSHAW, SCARLET NICOLE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00187	10/09/ 2020	BANKS, ELAINE MARIE Person 2	SHAW, WILLIAM SCOTT JR and BANKS, ELAINE MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARIT AL COUNSELING
Kay	CF-2020-	10/09/	BEASLEY, LARISSA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DUI (OHP/SHF) (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00481	2020	DALE Defendant	BEASLEY, LARISSA DALE	
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00127	10/09/ 2020	CABLE, BENNETT W Defendant	CABLE, GEORGIA KAYLEE vs. CABLE, BENNETT W	ANNULMENT OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00127	10/09/ 2020	CABLE, GEORGIA KAYLEE Plaintiff	CABLE, GEORGIA KAYLEE vs. CABLE, BENNETT W	ANNULMENT OF MARRIAGE
Kay	TR-2020-	10/09/	CREAMER, AMANDA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER
(Newkirk)	01451	2020	L Defendant	CREAMER, AMANDA L	(TR)
Kay	ML-2020-	10/09/	DUNN, JESSICAH	STATEN, DUSTAN LEE and	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00188	2020	RENEE Person 2	DUNN, JESSICAH RENEE	APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)		10/09/ 2020	ECCLES, STEPHANIE TAYLOR Person 2	VANCUREN, DYLAN TROY and ECCLES, STEPHANIE TAYLOR	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARIT AL COUNSELING
Kay	TR-2020-	10/09/	ECHOLS, TYLER	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER
(Newkirk)	01452	2020	MITCHELL Defendant	ECHOLS, TYLER MITCHELL	(TR)
Kay	TR-2020-	10/09/	GINEA-HERNANDEZ,	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER
(Newkirk)	01453	2020	ERIK Defendant	GINEA-HERNANDEZ, ERIK	(TR)
Kay	TR-2020-	10/09/	GINEA-HERNANDEZ,	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	OPER M/V W/O A VALID
(Newkirk)	01454	2020	ERIK Defendant	GINEA-HERNANDEZ, ERIK	D.L. (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00424	10/09/ 2020	HALL, DAVID CHRISTIAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HALL, DAVID CHRISTIAN	DUI (PCPD) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00800	10/09/ 2020	HENDERSON, JAMES ROBERT Defendant	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. HENDERSON, JAMES ROBERT	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00187	10/09/ 2020	HUSBAND AND WIFE Defendant	JAMES, RANDELL C. vs. MONTGOMERY, ROYCE DAVID	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00187	10/09/ 2020	JAMES, RANDELL C. Plaintiff	JAMES, RANDELL C. vs. MONTGOMERY, ROYCE DAVID	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)		10/09/ 2020	JOHNSON, KYLE EUGENE Defendant	ROWTON, SUSANNAH LOVINE vs. JOHNSON, KYLE EUGENE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01464	10/09/ 2020	KINNEY, SHAIN MICHAEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KINNEY, SHAIN MICHAEL	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01465	10/09/ 2020	KINNEY, SHAIN MICHAEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KINNEY, SHAIN MICHAEL	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00480	10/09/ 2020	LARGENT, BRENDA LOUISE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LARGENT, BRENDA LOUISE	CHILD NEGLECT AFC
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00486	10/09/ 2020	LONG, CHELSEA LANE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LONG, CHELSEA LANE	CHILD ABUSE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01455	10/09/ 2020	MILLER, DWIGHT EARL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MILLER, DWIGHT EARL	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00187	10/09/ 2020	MONTGOMERY, COLETTE Defendant	JAMES, RANDELL C. vs. MONTGOMERY, ROYCE DAVID	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00187	10/09/ 2020	MONTGOMERY, ROYCE DAVID Defendant	JAMES, RANDELL C. vs. MONTGOMERY, ROYCE DAVID	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01466	10/09/ 2020	MOORE, KALEB DANIEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOORE, KALEB DANIEL	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00482	10/09/ 2020	MULLIN, COURTNEY LYN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MULLIN, COURTNEY LYN	DUI (OHP/SHF) (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00425	10/09/ 2020	NELSON, JARA CHRISTINE 722632 Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NELSON, JARA CHRISTINE 722632	DIRECT OR INDIRECT CONTEMPT OF COURT (MISD)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01467		NUSS, NATHAN PATRICK Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NUSS, NATHAN PATRICK	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01456		NUTTLE, JAMES EDWARD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NUTTLE, JAMES EDWARD JR	RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01457		PAPPAN, DANIEL ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PAPPAN, DANIEL ALLEN	MINOR IN POSS. OF 3.2 BEER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01458		PAPPAN, DANIEL ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PAPPAN, DANIEL ALLEN	TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01459		ROGERS, PAUL RAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROGERS, PAUL RAY	DUS (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00484	10/09/2 020	ROUSE, LAURA GRACE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROUSE, LAURA GRACE	2/MORE BOGUS CHECKS TOGETHER OVER FELONY LIMIT \$500 (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00095		ROWTON, SUSANNAH LOVINE Plaintiff	ROWTON, SUSANNAH LOVINE vs. JOHNSON, KYLE EUGENE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00423	10/09/2 020	ROY, STEVEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROY, STEVEN SR	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00187	10/09/2 020	SHAW, WILLIAM SCOTT Person 1	SHAW, WILLIAM SCOTT JR and BANKS, ELAINE MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITA L COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01460	10/09/2 020	SMIDT, CALEB C Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMIDT, CALEB C	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00128	10/09/2 020	SMITH, JESSICA Plaintiff	SMITH, JESSICA vs. SMITH, MARC RYAN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00128		SMITH, MARC RYAN Defendant	SMITH, JESSICA vs. SMITH, MARC RYAN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)			STATEN, DUSTAN LEE Person 1	STATEN, DUSTAN LEE and DUNN, JESSICAH RENEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00096		TAYLOR, CHARLES HARVEY ROBERT Defendant	TAYLOR, SARAH LYNN vs. TAYLOR, CHARLES HARVEY ROBERT	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00096		TAYLOR, SARAH LYNN Plaintiff	TAYLOR, SARAH LYNN vs. TAYLOR, CHARLES HARVEY ROBERT	PROTECTIVE ORDER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00800	10/09/2 020	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION Plaintiff	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. HENDERSON, JAMES ROBERT	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00485	10/09/2 020	TRAMMEL, JUSTIN RAY Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TRAMMEL, JUSTIN RAY	ASSAULT W/DANGEROUS WEAPON AFC 2+ (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01468	10/09/2 020	URESTI, FELIPE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. URESTI, FELIPE	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00189	10/09/2 020	VANCUREN, DYLAN TROY Person 1	VANCUREN, DYLAN TROY and ECCLES, STEPHANIE TAYLOR	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00426	10/09/2 020	WHITE, FLOYD R Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WHITE, FLOYD R	OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY BOGUS CHECK/FALSE PRETENSES (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01461	10/09/2 020	WICKHAM, DEREK SCOTT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WICKHAM, DEREK SCOTT	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER